
Essex Online Events 2020-21 

 

Date Blitz Rapid Standard 

7pm Mon 09 Nov Individual Blitz   

2pm Sat14 Nov   County Challenge 

7pm Mon 23  Nov  Individual Rapid  

2pm Sat 28 Nov   SCCU Teams R1 

2pm Sat 05 Dec   SCCU Teams R2  

7pm Mon 07 Dec Individual Blitz   

10am Sun 13 Dec Christmas Team Blitz   

2pm Sat 09 Jan   SCCU Teams R3 

7pm Mon 11 Jan  Individual Rapid  

2pm Sat 16 Jan   SCCU Teams R4 

2pm Sat 23 Jan   SCCU Teams R5 

7pm Mon 01 Feb Individual Blitz   

7pm Mon 01 Mar  Individual Rapid  

7pm Mon 29 Mar Individual Blitz   

7pm Mon 12 Apr   Championships R1* 

7pm Mon 26 Apr   Championships R2* 

7pm Mon 10 May   Championships R3* 

7pm Mon 24 May   Championships R4* 

7pm Mon 07 Jun   Championships R5* 

*prepone by agreement 

 


